*  Subject to credit issuer risk

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISOR USE ONLY.  NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION TO RETAIL INVESTORS. 10

How Do Buffered Notes Work? Downside

Scenario II:

The price of the underlying index declines by an amount more than the

buffered level:

 Investors lose 1% for each % below the buffer

 For example: if the underlying index drops 20% and the buffer level

is 15%, investors will be down 5%*

*  Subject to credit issuer risk

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISOR USE ONLY.  NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION TO RETAIL INVESTORS. 11

Buffered Uncapped Notes Payout

What happens when the underlying asset finishes UP?

 100% participation of

the underlying price

return with unlimited

upside potential*

• Subject to credit issuer risk

This example is for illustration purposes only.

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISOR USE ONLY.  NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION TO RETAIL INVESTORS. 12

Portfolio Return Scenario Analysis*

Limiting downside exposure to Large Cap Equity using a Deep Buffer Note

* For illustrative purposes only. Not an investment recommendation. Subject to credit issuer risk

 Total return assumes a 2% p.a. dividend

“Long
Only”
50%

“Deep
Buffer”
Note
50%

At Maturity… Buffer Note Return ETF Total Return * * Portfolio Return

Benchmark = +30% +30% +38% 34%

Benchmark = -15% 0% -7% -3.5%

Benchmark = -30% -10% -22% -16%

Protected Growth in Portfolios: Buffered Uncapped

Buffered Uncapped

 Full upside on price return

 20% deep buffer

 4-year maturity

Large Cap Equity ETF /

Index Fund

 Assume 2% dividend yield

 Full upside / full downside

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISOR USE ONLY.  NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION TO RETAIL INVESTORS. 13

Buffered Accelerated Notes Payout

What happens when the underlying asset finishes UP?

 Accelerated return of

[150-200]% to a maximum

return level

 Shorter-dated, tactical

approach

This example is for illustration purposes only.  Actual

issuances of Buffered AMPS may have different terms,